
Vladimir Comte

Lawyer
JEANTET
http://www.jeantet.fr

Bilateral Meetings

14.00-14.30
Presentation of Russian Regions
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00

Description
Providing legal and tax advice to French and Russian companies in relation to their investments and activities in Russia
and France.
Organization Size
101-250
Phone
+79067476261
Email
vcomte@jeantet.org
Country
Russian Federation
LinkedIn
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vladimir-comte-a49344b6/
I am offering & requesting

Legal and tax services

Legal and tax advice of French and Russia companies in relation to their projects and activities in Russia and France

Cooperation Offered

Sales1.
Technical or industrial partnership2.

http://www.jeantet.fr
mailto:vcomte@jeantet.org
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vladimir-comte-a49344b6/


Distribution3.
Retailer4.
Import5.
Export6.
License agreement7.
Franchising8.
Investment/Financing projects9.

Cooperation Requested

Technical or industrial partnership1.
Sales2.
Distribution3.
Retailer4.
Import5.
Export6.
Franchising7.
Investment/Financing projects8.


